
Part Number : 621009610
Product Description : Backplane Header Removal 
Tool for GbX U-Series, GbX I-Trac, Impact, or Z-PACK 
TinMan
Series Number : 207123
Status : Obsolete
Product Category : Application Tooling Accessories

Documents & Resources

Tooling Specifications

ATS-62100-9610-001.pdf

Product Environment Compliance

Compliance

GADSL/IMDS Not Relevant

China RoHS Not Relevant

EU ELV Not Relevant

Low-Halogen Status Not Relevant

REACH SVHC Not Contained per D(2020)9139-DC 
(19 Jan 2021)

EU RoHS Compliant per EU 2015/863

Compliance Statements
EU RoHS
REACH SVHC
Low-Halogen

Industry Documents
IPC 1752A Class C
IPC 1752A Class D
Molex Product Compliance Declaration
IEC-62474
chemSHERPA (xml)

Substances of Interest
PFAS
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EU RoHS Certificate of Compliance

Additional Product Compliance Information

Part Details

General

Status Obsolete

Category Application Tooling Accessories

Series 207123

Description Backplane Header Removal Tool for 
GbX U-Series, GbX I-Trac, Impact, or 

Z-PACK TinMan

Comments See Tooling Specification (PDF) 
Above

Function Extraction

Geographic Area Global

Level of Automation Manual

More Detailed Tech Information toolingsupport@molex.com

Product Name GbX I-Trac,Impact,Z-PACK TinMan

Tool Type Press-Fit Insertion Tool

UPC 884982245075

Warranty Disclaimer CAUTION: Molex tooling crimp 
specifications are valid only when 

used with Molex terminals and 
tooling manufactured by Molex and 

sold by Molex  or authorized 
distributors ("Molex Tooling"). 
When using tooling other than 

Molex Tooling with Molex specific 
connector systems listed in our ATS 

documents, the Molex tooling 
qualification does not apply and 

the responsibility for full 
qualification of the connector 

system is that of  the customer. 
Molex accepts no liability for 

connector performance or tooling 
support where tooling other than 

Molex Tooling is used or where 
Molex Tooling is modified.
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Applicable Parts

Description Part Number

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551103

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551104

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551105

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551106

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551107

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551108

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

760551113
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Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551114

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551115

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551116

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551117

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551118

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551123

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551124
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Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551125

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551126

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551127

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551128

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551133

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551134

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551135

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 760551136
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Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551137

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551138

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  12 Columns, 180 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551207

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  12 Columns, 180 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551217

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  12 Columns, 180 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551218

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  12 Columns, 180 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead Free

760551225

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 

760551228
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Endwall,  12 Columns, 180 Circuits, 
Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 

Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 
Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551237

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551238

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551603

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551604

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551605

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551606

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

760551607
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Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551608

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551613

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551614

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551615

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551616

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551617

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 

760551618
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Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 
Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551623

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551624

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551625

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551626

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551627

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551628

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

760551633
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Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551634

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760551635

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551636

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551637

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Right 
Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551638

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  14 Columns, 210 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551707

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Open 
Endwall,  14 Columns, 210 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551708
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Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Left 
Endwall,  14 Columns, 210 Circuits, 

Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead Free

760551716

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  14 Columns, 210 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551728

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Unguided, Dual 
Endwall,  8 Columns, 120 Circuits, 

Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760551828

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760553103

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760553104

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760553105

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553106

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 760553107
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Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553108

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553207

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553208

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free, Key Orientation F

760553267

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760553603

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760553604

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 

760553605
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Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553606

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553607

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553608

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Key Orientation A, Lead-Free

760553614

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Key Orientation A, Lead-Free

760553615

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Open Endwall, 14 Columns, 210 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760553707

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

760557103

Obso
lete
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Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760557104

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760557105

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760557106

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760557107

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760557108

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Keying Orientation E, Lead-Free

760557156

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 

760557208

Obso
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Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 
Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760557603

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760557604

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760557605

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760557606

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760557607

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760557608

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 14 Columns, 210 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

760557707

Obso
lete
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Lead Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Left Guided, 
Right Endwall, 14 Columns, 210 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead Free

760557708

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760555103

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760555104

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760555105

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555106

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555107

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555108

Obso
lete

Downloaded from Arrow.com.

https://www.molex.com/en-us/products/part-detail/760557708
https://www.molex.com/en-us/products/part-detail/760555103
https://www.molex.com/en-us/products/part-detail/760555104
https://www.molex.com/en-us/products/part-detail/760555105
https://www.molex.com/en-us/products/part-detail/760555106
https://www.molex.com/en-us/products/part-detail/760555107
https://www.molex.com/en-us/products/part-detail/760555108
http://www.arrow.com


Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555207

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555208

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760555603

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760555604

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760555605

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555606

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555607

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 760555608

Obso
lete
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Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Key Orientation A, Lead-Free

760555615

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm , 

Key Orientation A, Lead-Free

760555617

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 14 Columns, 210 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead Free

760555706

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 
Open Endwall, 14 Columns, 210 

Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760555707

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760559103

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760559104

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

760559105

Obso
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Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760559106

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760559107

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760559108

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Key Orientation A, Lead-Free

760559114

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Key Orientation A, Lead-Free

760559115

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm , 

Key Orientation A, Lead-Free

760559117

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 10 Columns, 150 

760559127

Obso
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Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm , 

Key Orientation B, Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760559207

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 12 Columns, 180 
Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760559208

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760559603

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760559604

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.46mm, 

Lead-Free

760559605

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760559606

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.90mm, Plated 

760559607

Obso
lete
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Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 
Lead-Free

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 16 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 5.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead-Free

760559608

Impact 100 Ohm 5 Pair Vertical 
Backplane Header, Right Guided, 

Left Endwall, 14 Columns, 240 
Circuits, Pin Length 4.50mm, Plated 
Through Hole Dimension 0.39mm, 

Lead Free

760559706
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